                                   Laboratory Scroll Enclosed Air
Compressor Systems with
Premium NFPA Controls – LSE, LSED*
                                                                                     Rev. 02/28/14
*NOTE: LSE stands for Laboratory Scroll Enclosed Simplex; LSED stands for Laboratory Scroll Enclosed Duplex
Powerex – 150 Production Drive – Harrison, OH – 45030 – Ph: 888-769-7979 – www.powerexinc.com
SR4546 02/14
GENERAL

LSE1504 65" 26" 39" 32" 61" 77" 1" 1/2"
Inlet (for
remote inlet
opt ion Outlet
DIMENSIONS
LSE2005 79" 26" 39" 32" 61" 84" 1" 3/4"
SCFM @ dB(A)4
(1 3) BTU/HR2
SYSTEM F.L.A.
TANK SIZE
SYSTEM
WT.
Laboratory Enclosed Scroll Simplex 10-20 HP w ith Premium Controls
MODEL HP 100 PSIG(1,3) BTU/HR2
LEVEL 208V 230V 460V
LSE1003 10 (1)  15.2 80 12,725 53 30.4 27.6 13.8 1,350
LSE1504 15 (1)  30.4 120 25,450 56 44.6 40.4 20.2 1,700
LSE2005 20 (1)  45.6 200 38,180 58 58.8 53.2 26.6 2,050
Notes: 1 - SCFM  values @ 100 PSIG are shown with one pump in reserve per compressor co lumn
2 - BTU/HR Levels are shown with reserve compressor(s) on standby
3- Powerex recommends using performance ratings in SCFM  (Standard Cubic Feet per M inute) when sizing laboratory air systems.
(Gal.) (LBS.)

Laboratory Enclosed Scroll
Simplex 30-40 HP with
Premium Controls
Rev. 05/30/13
DIM. DIM. DIM. DIM. DIM. DIM.
MODEL A B B1 B2 C C1
LSE3005 79" 58" 37" 32" 62" 84" 1 1/2" 1"
LSE4005 83" 58" 37" 32" 62" 84" 1 1/2" 1"
DIMENSIONS
Inlet (for
remote
inlet Outlet
SCFM @ dB(A)4
MODEL HP 100 PSIG(1,3) BTU/HR2
LEVEL 208V 230V 460V
LSE3005 30 (1)  60.8 200 50,900 59 87.2 78.8 39.4 2,450
SYSTEM F.L.A.
TANK SIZE
(Gal.)
SYSTEM
WT.
(LBS.)
Laboratory Enclosed Scroll Simplex 30-40 HP w ith Premium Controls
( ) , ,
LSE4005 40 (1)  91.2 200 76,400 60 117 105 53 2,950
Notes: 1 - SCFM  values @ 100 PSIG are shown with one pump in reserve per compressor co lumn
2 - BTU/HR Levels are shown with reserve compressor(s) on standby
3- Powerex recommends using performance ratings in SCFM  (Standard Cubic Feet per M inute) when sizing laboratory air systems.
4 - dB(A) is shown with all pumps running

Laboratory Enclosed Scroll
Duplex with Premium Controls
Rev. 5/30/13
DIM. DIM. DIM. DIM. DIM. DIM.
MODEL A B B1 B2 C C1
LSED3006 83" 58" 38" 32" 62" 96" 1 1/2" 1"
LSED4006 84" 58" 38" 32" 62" 96" 1 1/2" 1 1/2"
DIMENSIONS
Inlet (for
remote inlet
opt ion Outlet
SCFM @ dB(A)4
MODEL HP 100 PSIG(1,3) BTU/HR2
LEVEL 208V 230V 460V
LSED3006 30 (2)  121.6 240 102,000 61 173 156 78 4,800
SYSTEM F.L.A.
TANK SIZE
(Gal.)
SYSTEM
WT.
(LBS.)
Laboratory Enclosed Scroll Duplex w ith Premium Controls
( ) , ,
LSED4006 40 (2)  182.4 240 153,000 62 230 208 104 5,400
Notes: 1 - SCFM  values @ 100 PSIG are shown with one pump in reserve per compressor co lumn
2 - BTU/HR Levels are shown with reserve compressor(s) on standby
3- Powerex recommends using performance ratings in SCFM  (Standard Cubic Feet per M inute) when sizing laboratory air systems.
4 - dB(A) is shown with all pumps running